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State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

October 08, 2024

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on October 08, 2024

is as under:
(Amount in ZCrore)
ASSAM CHHATTISGARH JAMMU AND
2034 BIHAR 2033 2031 KASHMIR UT 2049
Notified Amount 750 2000 1000 400
Re-issue of 7.54%
Chhattisgarh SGS
Tenure 10 9 2031 issued on 25
October 04, 2023
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 36 43 28 19
(i) Amount 3095 5760 4060 1950
th off . 7.13 7.14 102.39/7.0998 7.16
Price () / Yield (%) ' ' ' ' '
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 3 10 7 2
(i) Amount 740.916 1989.979 999.977 399.935
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 94.20 55.28 46.87 97.55
(i) No. (2 bids) (6 bids) (5 bids) (2 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 5 3 1 2
(i) Amount 9.084 10.021 0.023 0.065
ﬁgn'compe““"e Price 100.00 100.04 102.41 100.00
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 5 3 1 2
(i) Amount 9.084 10.021 0.023 0.065
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted Average
vield %) g 7.1297 7.1341 7.0962 7.1600
Total Allotment 750 2000 1000 400
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| Amount | |

KARNATAKA | KARNATAKA MADHYA MADHYA

2032 2033 PRADESH 2035 PRADESH 2043

Notified Amount 2000 2000 2500 2500
Tenure 8 9 11 19
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 66 75 116 72
(i) Amount 6940 6750 7812.050 10517.400
Cut off
Price () / Yield (%) 7.10 7.12 7.15 7.15
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 7 19 31 7
(i) Amount 1917.981 1864.44 2369.754 2445.597
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 78.91 30.55 42.24 62.63
(i) No. (4 bids) (10 bids) (16 bids) (5 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 9 9 13 6
(i) Amount 82.019 135.56 130.246 54.403
Non-Competitive
Price (3) 100.06 100.08 100.10 100.00
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 9 9 13 6
(i) Amount 82.019 135.56 130.246 54.403
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.0893 7.1073 7.1371 7.1497
Total Allotment
Amount 2000 2000 2500 2500




MAHARASHTRA
2032

MAHARASHTRA
2037

MIZORAM 2039

SIKKIM 2034

Notified Amount

1500

1500

50

1000

Tenure

8

13

15

10

Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

66

108

18

49

(i) Amount

5975

6114

466

4347

Cut off
Price () / Yield
(%)

7.10

7.13

7.15

7.14

Competitive Bids
Accepted

(i) No.

13

12

3

(i) Amount

1426.832

1408.293

49.999

988.688

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids

(i) Percentage

63.54

68.45

100.00

81.71

(ii) No.

(8 bids)

(10 bids)

(1 bid)

(3 bids)

Non -
Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

11

(i) Amount

73.168

91.707

0.001

11.312

Non-Competitive
Price (%)

100.05

100.03

100.04

100.00

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

11

(i) Amount

73.168

91.707

0.001

11.312

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids

Percentage

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.0921

7.1262

7.1460

7.1400

Total Allotment
Amount

1500

1500

50

1000




TAMILNADU 2034 UTTAEQ;QHAND Total
Notified Amount 1000 500 18700
Tenure 10 5
Competitive Bids Received
(i) No. 90 13 799
(i) Amount 4590 1750 70126.450
Sﬁié’f(fa) / Yield (%) 712 7.05
Competitive Bids Accepted
(i) No. 9 10 135
(i) Amount 941.978 486.312 18030.681
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 80.94 48.51
(i) No. (5 bids) (4 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 10 6 89
(i) Amount 58.022 13.688 669.319
Non-Competitive Price (%) 100.01 100.05
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 10 6 89
(i) Amount 58.022 13.688 669.319
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Non-Competitive Bids
Percentage - -
Weighted Average Yield (%) 7.1192 7.0377
Total Allotment Amount 1000 500 18700
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